
First Name Last Name Email Organization

Rosa Caggiano r.caggiano@med-ac.eu MEDAC

Inmaculada Carrasco andmupes@gmail.com ANDMUPES

Marzia Piron segreteria@med-ac.eu MEDAC

Marina Illuminati admin@med-ac.eu MEDAC

Antonio Marzoa Notlevsen unacomar@danespa.net UNACOMAR

Claudia Benassi claudia.benassi@coldiretti.it coldiretti

Emmanuel Bassinet sg.crpmemo@gmail.com CRPMEM Occitanie

Katia Frangoudes contact@akteaplatform.eu AKTEA

giampaolo buonfiglio presidente@agciagrital.it AGCI Agrital

Rafael Mas masrafael@gmail.com EMPA

IOLANDA PIEDRA iolandapiedra@iveaempa.org IVEAEMPA

Owen Zammit owen.zammit.1@gov.mt Department for Fisheries and Aquaculture Malta

Romeo Mikičić romeomikicic1@gmail.com kordinacija kočara Hrvatske

Martina Sanchez martinasanchezgonzalez86@gmail.com Iveaempa

Ilaria Bellomo Ilaria.bellomo@federpesca.it Federpesca

JOHN BOUNTOUKOS johnboun2kos@gmail.com PEPMA

emanuele sciacovelli esciacovelli@virgilio.it federpesca

mirella manzi fai.pesca.tabacco@cisl.it fai cisl

antonio gottardo Antonio.gottardo@legacoop.veneto.it legacoop

Kleio Psarrou pepma@the.forthnet.gr pepma

ivan birkic birkicdamir@gmail.com hgk

Irene Forcella irene.forcella@masaf.gov.it MASAF

Gilberto ferrari gilberto.ferrari@confcooperative.it Confocooperative Fedagripesca

Antonio Gottardo Antoni.Gottardo@legacoop.veneto.it Legacoop

JOSE MARIA GALLART asoepsca.jose@gmail.com CEPESCA

Jose maria Gallart ASOPESCA.jose@gmail.com Cepesca

Nino Accetta nino.accetta60@gmail.com Fedagripesca 

Basilio Otero presidente@fncp.eu FNCP

Carla Ciocci c.ciocci@uglagroalimentare.it Ugl

Alessandro Buzzi abuzzi@wwfmedpo.org WWF

Rosalie Crespin rcrespin@comite-peches.fr CNPMEM

Stéphan Beaucher pechetique@gmail.com MedReAct

Gian Ludovico Ceccaroni ceccaroni.g@confcooperative.it Medac

Perrine Cuvilliers perrine.opdusud.med@gmail.com OP du Sud

Nolwenn Cosnard nolwenn@sathoan.fr SATHOAN

Dobrinka Dimova Dobrinka.Dimova@ec.europa.eu DG MARE
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